
Friday Nov. 11, 2016 Punta Arenas/Chile NM

Saturday Nov. 12, 2016 Garibaldi Glacier/Chile 215

Sunday Nov. 13, 2016 Puerto Williams/Chile 87

Monday Nov. 14, 2016 Cape Horn/Chile 71

Tuesday Nov. 15, 2016 At Sea 192

Wednesday Nov. 16, 2016 Great Wall Station/ King George Island 318

Thursday Nov. 17, 2016 Cruising Antarctic Sound 129

Friday Yankee Harbour 162

Half Moon Iskland 101

Saturday Nov. 19, 2016 Mikkelsen Harbour 128

Sunday Nov. 20, 2016 Whalers Bay/Deception Island 129

Monday Nov. 21, 2016 At sea 354

Tuesday Nov. 22, 2016 Puerto Williams/Chile (technical stop) 295

Wednesday Nov. 23, 2016 Tucker Islands/Chile 170

Thursday Nov. 24, 2016 Punta Arenas/Chile 120

2471

November 11 - November 24, 2016

TOTAL DISTANCE (NM)

Adventure the Chilean Fjords and 

Antarctica

Nov. 18, 2016


